
 5/12/2020 

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: 
FIRE-DAMAGED TREE 
REMOVAL- PARKS, OPEN 
SPACE, ROW

Contract No.: C02287

Client:  CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02287
Bid Opening:  05/12/2020 2:00 PM Owner:  City of Santa Rosa

Rank Vendor Number Business Name Total Bid Amount Percent Over Low Bid Percent Over/Under Estimate 
Engineers Estimate $238,500.00

1 V215435 ARBORIST NOW, INC $109,296.00 0.00% 54.17% UNDER ESTIMATE 
2 TBD JULIAN TREE CARE $145,961.00 33.55% 38.80% UNDER ESTIMATE 
3 TBD TOPES TREE SERVICE $178,658.00 63.46% 25.09% UNDER ESTIMATE 

4 TBD CENTRAL SIERRA 
ENTERPRISE $201,375.00 84.25% 15.57% UNDER ESTIMATE 

5 TBD MOUNTAIN F. ENTERPRISES, 
INC $265,800.00 143.19% 11.45% OVER  ESTIMATE

Page 1 of 1Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02287

5/12/2020http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp?WorkOrderID=246&EngineerEst=Y



 5/12/2020 

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: 
FIRE-DAMAGED TREE 
REMOVAL- PARKS, OPEN 
SPACE, ROW

Contract No.: C02287

Client:  CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02287
Bid Opening:  05/12/2020 2:00 PM Owner:  City of Santa Rosa

Project: C02287 - FIRE-DAMAGED TREE REMOVAL- PARKS, OPEN SPACE, ROW Engineers Estimate ARBORIST NOW, INC JULIAN TREE CARE TOPES TREE SERVICE CENTRAL SIERRA 
ENTERPRISE 

Line No. Item Units Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,840.00 $15,840.00 $6,161.00 $6,161.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,320.00 $1,320.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $12,060.00 $12,060.00 $200.00 $200.00

3 9990. 
04718 HAZARDOUS TREE REMOVAL - SMALL EA 97 $800.00 $77,600.00 $198.00 $19,206.00 $500.00 $48,500.00 $100.00 $9,700.00 $325.00 $31,525.00

4 9990. 
04719 HAZARDOUS TREE REMOVAL - MEDIUM EA 43 $1,200.00 $51,600.00 $330.00 $14,190.00 $850.00 $36,550.00 $200.00 $8,600.00 $1,300.00 $55,900.00

5 9990. 
04720 HAZARDOUS TREE REMOVAL - LARGE EA 16 $2,500.00 $40,000.00 $1,056.00 $16,896.00 $1,800.00 $28,800.00 $353.00 $5,648.00 $2,950.00 $47,200.00

6 9990. 
04721 STUMP GRINDING - SMALL EA 97 $300.00 $29,100.00 $198.00 $19,206.00 $100.00 $9,700.00 $750.00 $72,750.00 $200.00 $19,400.00

7 9990. 
04722 STUMP GRINDING - MEDIUM EA 43 $400.00 $17,200.00 $330.00 $14,190.00 $150.00 $6,450.00 $1,100.00 $47,300.00 $450.00 $19,350.00

8 9990. 
04723 STUMP GRINDING - LARGE EA 16 $500.00 $8,000.00 $528.00 $8,448.00 $300.00 $4,800.00 $1,350.00 $21,600.00 $800.00 $12,800.00

Totals for Project C02287 $238,500.00 $109,296.00 $145,961.00 $178,658.00 $201,375.00 
% of Estimate for Project C02287 -54.17% -38.80% -25.09% -15.57%

Page 1 of 2C02287 - Project Bid Abstract

5/13/2020http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_Abstract.asp?WorkOrderID=246&EngineerEst=Y&NumPerPage=5&LinesPerPage=35



Project: C02287 - FIRE-DAMAGED TREE REMOVAL- PARKS, OPEN SPACE, ROW Engineers Estimate MOUNTAIN F. ENTERPRISES, INC 
Line No. Item Units Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00
2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

3 9990. 
04718 HAZARDOUS TREE REMOVAL - SMALL EA 97 $800.00 $77,600.00 $500.00 $48,500.00

4 9990. 
04719 HAZARDOUS TREE REMOVAL - MEDIUM EA 43 $1,200.00 $51,600.00 $1,500.00 $64,500.00

5 9990. 
04720 HAZARDOUS TREE REMOVAL - LARGE EA 16 $2,500.00 $40,000.00 $3,500.00 $56,000.00

6 9990. 
04721 STUMP GRINDING - SMALL EA 97 $300.00 $29,100.00 $225.00 $21,825.00

7 9990. 
04722 STUMP GRINDING - MEDIUM EA 43 $400.00 $17,200.00 $325.00 $13,975.00

8 9990. 
04723 STUMP GRINDING - LARGE EA 16 $500.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00 $16,000.00

Totals for Project C02287 $238,500.00 $265,800.00 
% of Estimate for Project C02287 11.45%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By:  _______________________________  License No.  ________
Date:  ____________

Page 2 of 2C02287 - Project Bid Abstract

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_Abstract.asp?WorkOrderID=246&EngineerEst=Y&NumPerPage=5&LinesPerPage=35 5/12/2020


